Address： 11 Morgan Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to YIWU

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$)
AMOUNT  

(US$)

1
Ecosuper Saw Palmetto 
Complex for Men

4903 $1.78 US$8,727.34

2 Ecosuper 5-Amino Complex 4991 $1.76 US$8,784.16

TOTAL US$17,511.50

US DOLLARS SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ELEVEN AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC